
Kota - Indore Special Fare Special/09804 - Exp - WCR 
SGZ/Shamgarh to UJN/Ujjain Junction 
3h 31m - 147 km - 5 halts - Departs Tue 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOTA Kota Junction 14:10 0 1 0 82 253 WCR
2 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 15:03 15:05 2m 1 1 72 77 357 WCR
3 BWM Bhawani Mandi 15:27 15:29 2m 1 1 100 87 381 WCR
4 SGZ Shamgarh 15:52 15:54 2m 1 1 134 69 464 WCR
5 SVA Suwasra 16:06 16:08 2m 1 1 147 71 455 WCR
6 CMU Chaumahla 16:21 16:23 2m 2 1 163 68 425 WCR
7 VMA Vikramgarh Alot 16:43 16:45 2m 1 1 185 77 442 WCR
8 MEP Mahidpur Road 17:03 17:05 2m 1 1 208 15 492 WCR
9 NAD Nagda Junction 18:15 18:30 15m 3 1 225 61 469 WR
10 UJN Ujjain Junction 19:25 19:30 5m 1 1 281 61 492 WR
11 DWX Dewas Junction 20:10 20:12 2m 2 1 322 49 537 WR
12 INDB Indore Junction 21:00 0 1 360 - 550 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 11 2024 (04:03)

Sep 11 2024 (04:03)

1

1


